DANPAL TRADITIONAL FACADE
with DANPALON® Multicell Panels
DRAWING INFORMATION:
This drawing set and information contained within is applicable to the standard Danpal Traditional Facade
System using Danpalon® Multicell panels and related accessories. © Copyright 2020 Danpal Australia Pty Ltd.
FLASHINGS AND SEALANT:
Any flashings shown are indicative only. Suitable flashings should be designed and installed to ensure water
runoff is adequately controlled and directed to suitable drainage provisions.

TITLE PAGE AND GENERAL NOTES
Dan Pal Australia Pty Ltd
ABN 85 124 859 212
11/4-6 Junction Street, Auburn NSW 2144
Tel: 02 9475 2000  Web: www.danpal.com.au
of
Revision:
A
Checked:Drawn:
Date:Sheet Scale:
NTS
HL AN
Drawing Series:
DANPAL TRADITIONAL FACADE STANDARD DETAILS 12/11/2020
CONNECTOR OPTIONS
DPAC30 - Aluminium Connector (30mm)
Stocked In Mill and Clear Anodised Finish
Powdercoating available to order
DPACEC30 - Connector End Cap (30mm)
Stocked In Mill and Clear Anodised Finish
Powdercoating available to order
Suitable for DPAC30 Aluminium Connector only
DPAC54 - Aluminium Connector (54mm)
Stocked In Mill and Clear Anodised Finish
Powdercoating available to order
DPACEC54 - Connector End Cap (54mm)
Stocked In Mill and Clear Anodised Finish
Powdercoating available to order
Suitable for DPAC54 Aluminium Connectors only
CAPPING PROFILES
DPAFS - Aluminium F-Section Profile
Stocked in Mill and Clear Anodised Finish
Powdercoating available to order
Suitable for 8mm, 10mm, 12mm and 16mm Danpalon® Panels
(*16mm variant shown)
DPAEC - Aluminium End Cap
Stocked In Clear Anodised Finish
Powdercoating available to order
Suitable for 8mm, 10mm, 12mm, 16mm Danpalon® Panels
(*16mm Variant Shown - DPAEC16)
BRACKETS
DANPALON® PANEL OPTIONS
DPAFSLL - Aluminium Long Leg F-Section
Stocked in Mill Finish